
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0209 Name: Juvenile Hall Change Order

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed - RMA Public Works and Facilities

File created: In control:3/27/2019 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/2/2019 4/2/2019

Title: Authorize the RMA Director or Deputy Director of Public Works, Parks and Facilities to approve
Change Order No. 180 for the New Juvenile Hall Project in the amount of $646,193, to change
Commercial Storefront frames to Detention Grade Hollow Metal Frames, glazing and corrective work
associate therewith.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Item No. 22 Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved - rma public works and facilitiesBoard of Supervisors4/2/2019 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

